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Name and Last Notified Address 

Paynter, Michael Paul, Stratford 
Paynter, Noel Vivian, Cambridge 
,Peace, Colin Kenneth, Auckland 
Peace, James Lloyd, Auckland .. 
Peace, Owen Robert, Auckland 
Peace, Robert William, Hamilton 
Peach, Morris, Tuai 
Peacock, John Joseph, Hawera .. 
Peagram, William John Graham, Opotiki 
Pearce, Arthur Cecil Stafford, Seaclijf 
Pearce, Dennis George, Timaru 
Pearce, Frank Halliday, Bluff .. 
Pearce, Jack Arundel, Wellington 
Pearce, James Cuthbert, Christchurch 
Pearce, Lionel Douglas, Paeroa 
Pearce, Lionel Victor, Te Kuiti 
Pearce, Ronald Allan, Auckland 
Pearce, Wilfred Francis, Auckland 
Pearce, William Paul, Marton .. 
Pears, Daniel, Petone .. 
Pearse, Eldred John Worth, Wellington 
Pearson, Allan Stanley, Ashburton 
Pearson. Andrew Adamson, Lower Hutt 
Pearson: Colin Kelvin, Blenheim 
Pearson, Douglas Gordon, Wellington 
Pearson, Edward John, Auckland 
Pearson, Frederick William, Dunedin 
Pearson, James Glen, Dunedin .. 
Pearson, Mervyn, Sydney, N.S. W. 
Pearson, Peter John, Darfield . . . . 
Pearson, Reginald Archibald, Hamilton .. 
Pearson, Robert Stevenson, Christchurch 
Pearson, Walter Richard, Feilding 
Peart, Cuthbert Blenkiron, Raglan 
Peat, Ewen Cameron, Masterton 
Peatfield, Raymond Scarliff, Taupo 
Peck, Clifford George, Lower Hutt 
Peck, Ivan Francis, Lower Hutt 
Peck, Jack William, Napier 
Peck, John William, Auckland .. 
Peckham, William Michael, Christchurch 
Pedersen, Francis John, Tuai 
Pedersen, Joseph, Palmerston North 
Pedersen, Malcolm Gordon, Waipawa .. 
Peebles, Thomas Charles Alfred, Auckland 
Peggie, Harry Stewart, Balclutha 
Peglar, William Sparks, Tauranga 
Pegler, Noel Clarence, Auckland 
Pegrum, Cedric Vivian, Auckland 
Peirson, Robert, Matarua 
Peiti, Ernest Aubyn, Dunedin .. 
Pene, Harry Engel, Lower Hutt 
Pengelly, Bruce Eric, Wanganui .. 
Pengelly, Ronald Stanley, Southampton, 

Bermuda . . . . . . 
Pengelly, William Henry, Christchurch 
Penman, Barton Dewar, Auckland 
Penman, Douglas Ross, Auckland 
Penman, Robert, Tokoroa .. 
Penman, Robert Allan, Dunedin 
Penman, William Clarke, Auckland 
Penn, Donald Kenneth,· Akatarawa .. 
Pennefather, Stephen Rockell, Kaiwaka .. 
Penning, Robert, Christchurch 
Penney, Maurice Edward, Auckland 
Penny, Nelson James, Auckland 
Penny, Robert Wilson, Haumoana 
Peploe, Selwyn John, Papatoetoe .. 
Pepper, Russell George, Roxburgh Hydro 
Percival, Gerard, Glen Eden 
Percival, Lawrence Arthur, Rotorua 
Perkins, Derek Herbert, Christchurch 
Perkins, Eric Rentoul, Waipukurau 
Perkins, Peter, Tamaki 
Perkins, William Henry, Dunedin 
Perkins, William Maxwell, London, U.K . .. 
Perkins, Winsley William, Dunedin 
Perrin, David John, Wellington 
Perrin, Douglas Frederick, Auckland 
Perris, Henry Thomas, Titirangi 
Perrott, Edwin Roy Stanton, Midhurst 
Perry, Bryan Anthony, Christchurch 
Perry, Charles, Tauranga .. 
Perry, Clifford Arthur, Wellington 
Perry, Ernest Frederick Joseph, Auckland 
Perry, Graham Beaumont, Auckland 
Perry, James, Pukekohe 
Perry, Keith Neil, Hamilton .. 
Perry, Maurice Clifford, Wellington 
Perry, Walter Stanley, Auckland 
Persico, Salvatore Anthony, Lower Hutt .. 
Person, Wallace Graham, Auckland 
Pert, Darryl Hugh, Auckland .. 
Pert, Douglas, Auckland 
Peters, Eric, Monowai 
Petersen, Eric Roy, Te Awamutu 
Petersen, Kenneth Laurence, Palmerston 

North .. 
Peterson, Gustave Charles, Whangarei 
Peterson, Ronald Owen~ 'Auckland 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

B4634 
E6875 
E 459 
B7041 
E1526 
E 568 
E5007 
E3991 
E2633 
E4423 
E7389 
E 309 
B4453 
E5679 
E7642 
E6376 
E6848 
E 923 
B8784 
E3946 
E 132 
B3489 
B1663 
E8742 
E1027 
E4013 
B4207 
B1341 
E6174 
E7743 
B5199 
E1836 
E4441 
E1102 
B8282 
E3816 
B1196 
E4166 
E 411 
E6221 
B3355 
E3494 
B2915 
B8620 
B4102 
B4532 
B4032 
B2409 
E7450 
E8192 
B4676 
E6326 
E7140 

E3463 
E5198 
B2350 
B7865 
B5281 
E3978 
E 535 
B7050 
B2333 
B3438 
B7342 
B4884 
E1996 
E3189 
B5060 
E2381 
E 193 
E8161 
E5063 
E2626 
E 475 
E3747 
B2005 
E8170 
B4053 
B1931 
B1467 
B6859 
E 333 
E 58 
B8489 
B6469 
B3981 
B2355 
E3538 
B5858 
E6480 
E7866 
E8804 
E6048 
E 669 
El618 

E6235 
E8403 
E7135 

Date of 
Registration 

31/3/54 
6/11/57 

10/11/53 
2/4/58 

26/11/53 
11/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

14/12/53 
31/3/54 
16/3/59 
6/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/2/55 

19/10/59 
10/8/56 
2/10/57 

19/11/53 
7/11/62 

1/3/54 
2/11/53 
18/1/54 

30/11/53 
12/9/62 

20/11/53 
1/3/54 

18/3/54 
25/11/53 

1/3/56 
16/2/60 
27/4/54 
1/12/53 
31/3/54 

23/11/53 
20/6/61 
21/1/54 

24/11/53 
17/3/54 
9/11/53 
22/3/56 
14/1/54 
18/1/54 

16/12/53 
14/5/62 
4/3/54 

31/3/54 
1/3/54 

9/12/53 
4/5/59 

20/3/61 
31/3/54 
15/6/56 
15/7/58 

18/1/54 
27/4/54 
9/12/53 
13/5/60 
31/5/54 
1/3/54 

11/11/53 
14/4/58 
8/12/53 
18/1/54 
24/2/59 
31/3/54 
3/12/53 

22/12/53 
31/3/54 
9/12/53 
2/11/53 
14/3/61 
31/3/54 

11/12/53 
10/11/53 
21/1/54 
3/12/53 
15/3/61 

1/3/54 
2/12/53 

26/11/53 
1/10/57 
6/11/53 
2/11/53 
20/2/62 

11/10/56 
1/3/54 

9/12/53 
20/1/54 
1/6/55 

16/10/56 
16/5/60 

20/11/62 
2/11/55 

13/11/53 
27/11/53 

29/3/56 
13/11/61 

9/7/58 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Petherick, Frederick Edwin, Ranfurly 
Petherick, Lindsay, Auckland 
Petrie, Reginald Louis, Hamilton 
Petrie, Thomas Dobie, Papatoetoe 
Pettett, Robert Frederick, Hunterville 
Pettit, John William Herbert, Auckland .. 
Pettitt, Henry Peter, Christchurch 
Petty, George Alexander, Auckland 
Pexton, Christopher John, Auckland 
Pexton, Harry, Auckland 
Pheloung, Lawrence Henry, Mosgiel 
Phethean, Ernest, Auckland 
Phethean, Harold, Christchurch 
Phethean, Kenneth Mark, Auckland 
Philip, Douglas Herbert, Wellington 
Phillips, Alfred Stewart, Christchurch 
Phillips, Barry Stuart, Auckland 
Phillips, Cyril Benville, Christchurch .. 
Phillips, Edward George, Havelock North 
Phillips, George Albert Victor, Kaiaua 
Phillips, Graeme Leslie, Patea .. 
Phillips, Henry James, Levin 
Philpot, Alfred James, Levin 
Philpott, Douglas Keith, Christchurch 
Philpott, Leicester A'Court, Hokitika 
Philpott, Michael Joseph, Wellington 
Philpott, Walter David, Blenheim 
Philps, Peter John, Trentham . . . . 
Phipps, Claude Everard, New Plymouth .. 
Picken, Frank, Kaikoura .. 
Pickering, Arthur Montague, Wellington .. 
Pickering, Donald Norman, Lake Tekapo 
Pickering, John Roger, Christchurch 
Pickering, Maurice, Auckland .. 
Pickett, Douglas Walter, Auckland 
Pickett, Kenneth Edward, Auckland 
Pickett, Mark Raymond, Gisborne 
Pickwell, Crispan Reginald Ivor, Takapuna 
Pidd, Frank, Kaikohe .. 
Pierce, Edward Leslie, Gisborne .• 
Pierce, Jack George, Melbourne, Australia 
Pierce, William Ian, Roxburgh Hydro 
Piercy, Beresford Freeman, Pahiatua 
Piercy, Robert Craig, Invercargill 
Piierson, Roger William, Lower Hutt 
Pigott, John Ardsley, Wellington 
Pike, Courtney, Wellington 
Pike, George Terence Redmond, Auckland 
Pilbrow, Ronald Frederick, Nelson 
Pile, Robert William, Oamaru . . . . 
Pilkington, Neal Dempsey, Lake Coleridge 
Pillinger, Edgar George, Palmerston North 
Pinel, Alan Roy Grosvenor, Auckland .. 
Pinel, Harold Oswald Gilbert, Auckland 
Pinfold, Donald Ernest, Palmerston North 
Pinfold, Eric John, Hamilton . . . . 
Pinfold, Ernest William, Palmerston North 
Pinkney, Robert Bruce Taylor, Auckland 
Pipe, Arthur Edward, New Plymouth 
Piper, Alan Herbert, Dannevirke 
Piper, Cyril William, Gisborne .. 
Piper, Douglas Edward, Lower Hutt 
Pirie, Robert Cran, Auckland 
Pistor, Frederick Victor, Lower Hutt 
Pitcaithly, George Lawrence, Christchurch 
Pitcher, Eric George, Auckland 
Pitman, George Beer, Feilding 
Pittman, William Henry, Tokoroa 
Playsted, William, Dunedin 
Pledger, Henry Albert, Wellington 
Pledger, John Harold, Wellington 
Plumber, Ernest Alwyn, Auckland 
Plumpton, Clive Richard, Auckland 
Plunket, Maurice George, Oamaru 
Plunkett, Thomas Henry, Auckland 
Pocock, Ian Charles, Pongaroa 
Pocock, Stanley Leonard, Lower Hutt 
Poingdestre, Rex Gordon, Auckland 
Pointon, Graham Vernon, Auckland 
Pointon, Robert George, Hamilton 
Polaschek, Paul Andrae, Christchurch 
Polglase, Norman William, Stoke 
Polglaze, Ian Alfred, Wakefield 
Polkinghorne, Reid William, Auckland .. 
Pollard, Peter Howard Charles, Hamilton 
Pollock, Alexander Elder, Hawera 
Pollock, Frederick Smythe, Maungatapere 
Pollock, Robert Clement, Nelson 
Pomeroy, Gordon (Jun.), Eltham 
Pomfret-Brown, Graham Edward, Welling-

ton 
Pook, Ronald Lawrence, Auckland 
Pool, Eric Arthur William, Masterton 
Poole, Cedric Charles, Cambridge 
Poole, Eric James, Oamaru .. 
Poole, Frederick John, Oamaru 
Poole, John Dudley, Auckland .. 
Poole, Leslie Sydney Eric, Christchurch 
Poole, Wilfred Arthur Nelson, Palmerston 

North 

Registered 
No. 

E8107 
E8526 
E1451 
E1715 
E1573 
B3503 
E6745 
E6991 
E8380 
E8556 
E5261 
E4292 
E 60 
E6345 
B4364 
E4520 
E5442 
E1205 
E7025 
E 929 
E8844 
E7917 
E6792 
E2281 
E3944 
El831 
E3905 
E5222 
E4888 
E4662 
E7668 
E5158 
E5431 
E3036 
E2775 
E8396 
E8979 
E5664 
E5170 
E7137 
B4216 
E5835 
E6305 
E1107 
E7894 
E 522 
E1249 
E6282 
E7189 
E5878 
E3211 
E 580 
E3222 
E2582 
E3688 
E7908 
E3331 
B4748 
B4088 
El139 
E2393 
E7854 
E7548 
B3942 
B5176 
E4110 
E1455 
E5747 
E2189 
E 194 
E8567 
E4902 
E7241 
E4486 
B4119 
B4982 
E5678 
E7355 
E6352 
E2278 
E8178 
B4007 
E3500 
B7393 
B8682 
B4781 
E2538 
E2554 
E3459 

E5996 
E8183 
E1633 
E2522 
E6209 
E1857 
E5126 
E2578 

B1020 

387 

Date of 
Registration 

9/2/61 
6/3/62 

26/11/53 
30/11/53 
27 /11/53 

19/1/54 
24/7/57 
17/3/58 

17/10/61 
19/3/62 
31/5/54 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
25/6/56 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/6/54 

24/11/53 
24/3/58 

19/11/53 
21/12/62 

15/7/60 
20/8/57 
8/12/53 
1/3/54 

1/12/53 
1/3/54 

27/4/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/12/59 
31/3/54 
2/6/54 

18/12/53 
15/12/53 
3/11/61 
18/3/63 

24/12/54 
31/3/54 
10/7/58 
18/3/54 
11/5/55 
16/5/56 

23/11/53 
10/6/60 

11/11/53 
24/11/53 
23/4/56 
15/8/58 
20/6/55 

23/12/53 
12/11/53 
24/12/53 
11/12/53 
21/1/54 
6/7/60 

12/1/54 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

23/11/53 
9/12/53 
4/5/60 

22/7/59 
1/3/54 

27/4/54 
5/3/54 

26/11/53 
28/3/55 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 
4/4/62 

31/3/54 
8/10/58 
31/3/54 
15/3/54 
31/3/54 
2/2/55 
3/3/59 
2/7/56 

8/12/53 
16/3/61 
1/3/54 

18/1/54 
16/3/59 
12/7/62 
31/3/54 

10/12/53 
11/12/53 
18/1/54 

20/9/55 
17/3/61 

30/11/53 
10/12/53 
21/3/56 
1/12/53 
31/3/54 

11/12/53 

20/11/53 


